Маршрут № 20д «Сквер Ермолова – Карачевские дачи»
                                    Понедельник-суббота
	Сквер Ермолова  
	 Карачевские дачи

	6.55    
	7.15

	8.50  
	9.12

	                                     перерыв
	

	10.45
	11.25

	14.48
16.42
18.35 (до 30.09.2024)
                                Воскресенье 
                            и  праздничные дни
	15.10
17.04
18.57 (до 30.09.2024)


	Сквер Ермолова  
	 Карачевские дачи

	6.52
	7.12

	8.42                                                            

10.31                                                                                                                                                
                                перерыв

16.09
17.57 (до 30.09.2024)
	 9.02
10.50
16.29
18.17 (до 30.09.2024)


